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200405130002
54230

05/13/2004
03:15:00

KUDRYAVTSE
V ANATOLIY B

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SHAW,
SHIRLEY

18 21 Lot#:2 Book:18
Pg:21

200405130002
54240

05/13/2004
03:15:00

KUDRYAVTSE
V ANATOLIY B

Grantor DEEDS WINTER,
DANYA LEE

18 21 Lot#:2 Book:18
Pg:21


